
Illinois Solar for All Approved Vendors Serving McLean, Livingston, DeWitt 

Program Area Approved Vendor Name Email Phone

Serving Single Family Homes or 

Apartments with up to 4 Units Carbon Solutions srec@carbonsolutionsgroup.com 312-971-6245

Solar Sense, INC Paul Tucker pttucker@solarsenseinc.com 805-455-1350

Sun Power Chad Tady chad.tady@sunpowercorp.com 312-841-2423

Trajectory Energy Partners Tomas de'Medici tdemedici@trajectoryenergy.com 708-420-1377

Windfree Wind and Solar Energy CompanyEric Heineman eheineman@windfree.us 773-576-9835

Serving Apartments with 5+ 

Units Ameresco Kristin Berstein kbernstein@ameresco.com 630-203-2629

Balance Solar Zachary A. Kearnan zkearnan@balancesolarpower.com 847-609-0763

Carbon Solutions srec@carbonsolutionsgroup.com 312-971-6245

Promethean Solar Ryan Andrichik ryan@prometheansolar.com 312-838-6501

Solar Sense, INC Paul Tucker pttucker@solarsenseinc.com 805-455-1350

Sun Power Chad Tady chad.tady@sunpowercorp.com 312-841-2423

Trajectory Energy Partners Tomas de'Medici tdemedici@trajectoryenergy.com 708-420-1377

Windfree Wind and Solar Energy CompanyEric Heineman eheineman@windfree.us 773-576-9835

Community Solar Ameresco Kristin Berstein kbernstein@ameresco.com 630-203-2629

Balance Solar Zachary A. Kearnan zkearnan@balancesolarpower.com 847-609-0763

JCD Solar Consulting, LLC info@melinksolardevelopment.com 513-909-9650

Novel Allie Loschen allie.loschen@novelenergy.biz 217-278-9567

Promethean Solar Ryan Andrichik ryan@prometheansolar.com 312-838-6501

Solar Sense, INC Paul Tucker pttucker@solarsenseinc.com 805-455-1350

Sun Power Chad Tady chad.tady@sunpowercorp.com 312-841-2423

Tatleaux Frank Bucceri f.bucceri@tatleauxdepera.com 301-331-7471

Trajectory Energy Partners Tomas de'Medici tdemedici@trajectoryenergy.com 708-420-1377

Windfree Wind and Solar Energy CompanyEric Heineman eheineman@windfree.us 773-576-9835

Non-Profit and Public Facilities Ameresco Kristin Berstein kbernstein@ameresco.com 630-203-2629

Balance Solar Zachary A. Kearnan zkearnan@balancesolarpower.com 847-609-0763
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Illinois Solar for All Approved Vendors Serving McLean, Livingston, DeWitt 

Carbon Solutions srec@carbonsolutionsgroup.com 312-971-6245

Day and Night Solar Melinda Kershaw Melinda@DayandNightSolar.com 618-344-4001

JCD Solar Consulting, LLC info@melinksolardevelopment.com 513-909-9650

Novel Allie Loschen allie.loschen@novelenergy.biz 217-278-9567

Promethean Solar Ryan Andrichik ryan@prometheansolar.com 312-838-6501

PSG Energy Group Jennifer Mrzlack jmrzlack@psgenergygroup.com 317-697-3250

Solar Sense, INC Paul Tucker pttucker@solarsenseinc.com 805-455-1350

Sun Power Chad Tady chad.tady@sunpowercorp.com 312-841-2423

Tatleaux Frank Bucceri f.bucceri@tatleauxdepera.com 301-331-7471

Trajectory Energy Partners Tomas de'Medici tdemedici@trajectoryenergy.com 708-420-1377

Windfree Wind and Solar Energy CompanyEric Heineman eheineman@windfree.us 773-576-9835
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